
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
16 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 21.541 1 1D 1 $92
12 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI DUST OF ACE 22.051 2 1D 2 $61
11 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 22.457 3 1D 3 $0
5 HEIDI SMITH SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 23.28 4 2D 1 $61

13 BRIANNA FONSTAD OSSEO, WI CHANCE 23.34 5 2D 2 $41
9 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI RICHARD 23.808 6 2D 3 $0
1 VEGAS GRINAGER ELKO, MN CASH 23.898 7 2D 4 $0

10 KORBYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI GIGI 24.161 8 2D 5 $0
6 CAELEIGH TIFFANY MENOMONIE, WI PIXIE 26.664 9 2D 6 $0
2 CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI JESSA DASH O CORONA 28.519 10 2D 7 $0

15 KYLIE VREELAND NELSON, WI SHEZA SASSY CHIC 30.777 11 2D 8 $0
3 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FALLON 924.884 $0

17 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 925.358 $0
4 EMILY YOUNG MINDORO, WI ROOSTERS LIL MITTEN 928.085 $0

14 REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 929.365 $0
8 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI BAILEYS GOLD QUEEN 931.682 $0
7 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI TFOUR WILD N VEGAS 999.999 $0

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
6 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.858 1 1D 1 $40
8 ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 16.024 2 1D 2 $33
1 LIZZY GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RUGER 17.093 3 1D 3 $28
5 HAILEY GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RUGER 17.295 4 1D 4 $21
9 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY 17.582 5 1D 5 $17

11 EMILY YOUNG MINDORO, WI ROOSTERS LIL MITTEN 18.067 6 1D 6 $12
3 BROOKLYN AUSEN ELEVA, WI BAILEY 18.247 7 1D 7 $8
7 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 18.35 8 1D 8 $7

13 ISLA SCHULTZ MERRILL, WI BLING 20.765 9 1D 9 $0
10 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI LIL JACK 31.674 10 1D 10 $0
2 TATUM FREER CLEAR LAKE, WI SIZZLE 35.181 11 1D 11 $0
4 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI RANGER 48.07 12 1D 12 $0

12 PAISLEY PORADEK BALDWIN, WI STORMY 72.176 13 1D 13 $0

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
30 QUINN DONSKEY SPARTA, WI LEXI 14.744 1 1D 1 $273
36 LAURYN LERVICK SAVAGE, MN WILL HE SHINE 14.774 2 1D 2 $204
22 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.79 3 1D 3 $136
2 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.794 4 1D 4 $68

57 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.807 5 1D 5 $0
6 LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI DINEROS HOT REDHEAD 14.821 6 1D 6 $0

32 KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 14.85 7 1D 7 $0
11 HEIDI SMITH SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 14.961 8 1D 8 $0
44 CARLY CUMMINGS HAYWARD, WI STAMKOS 15.004 9 1D 9 $0
38 LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI BW SIX FIRES BURNIN 15.005 10 1D 10 $0
29 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI PEPPYS THREE BAR 15.024 11 1D 11 $0
15 CARLY CUMMINGS HAYWARD, WI RAE 15.044 12 1D 12 $0
16 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI HICKOKSDRIFTERSLADY 15.044 12 1D 12 $0

SATURDAY POLE BENDING - 17 ENTRIES

SATURDAY PEE WEE - 13 ENTRIES

SATURDAY OPEN 4D - 71 ENTRIES



43 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI DUST OF ACE 15.093 14 1D 14 $0
68 KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 15.095 15 1D 15 $0
47 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI LYLA 15.1 16 1D 16 $0
51 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI TFOUR WILD N VEGAS 15.163 17 1D 17 $0
53 KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI CD SEXY BY DESIGN 15.211 18 1D 18 $0
50 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 15.228 19 1D 19 $0
46 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 15.326 20 2D 1 $234
9 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 15.328 21 2D 2 $175

19 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI EOS TYRONE 15.342 22 2D 3 $117
20 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 15.363 23 2D 4 $58
34 LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI HAYLEES FAME 15.373 24 2D 5 $0
58 OLIVIA CHECK GAYS MILLS, WI LOLA 15.396 25 2D 6 $0
54 ALLIE HOLDEGRAFER BROWNSDALE, MN FRENCHMANS ENVY 15.474 26 2D 7 $0
35 KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI STRAIT CANDY BAR 15.586 27 2D 8 $0
45 PAYTON GILBERTSON BALDWIN, WI TUCKER SAN FAME 15.6 28 2D 9 $0
61 BRIANNA FONSTAD OSSEO, WI CHANCE 15.625 29 2D 10 $0
59 KYLIE VREELAND NELSON, WI SHEZA SASSY CHIC 15.651 30 2D 11 $0
25 AVA STEINKE SCHULTZ MERRILL, WI RH RODEO ROAN 15.69 31 2D 12 $0
37 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI SMART LIKE TRADITION 15.706 32 2D 13 $0
21 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 15.746 33 3D 1 $156
24 VEGAS GRINAGER ELKO, MN JACKPOT 15.795 34 3D 2 $117
48 VEGAS GRINAGER ELKO, MN TWIST 15.798 35 3D 3 $78
67 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI SHEZA KECHI HITTER 15.82 36 3D 4 $39
5 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI BAILEYS GOLD QUEEN 15.821 37 3D 5 $0

13 ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN MY WIFE RAN OFF 15.821 37 3D 5 $0
31 CORINNE SCHROEDER DORCHESTER, WI CT CASH FAME N GUNS 15.894 39 3D 7 $0
64 REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 16.016 40 3D 8 $0
7 LEXI DIESING MAIDEN ROCK, WI SOME CASH N DIAMONDS 16.137 41 3D 9 $0

14 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FALLON 16.194 42 3D 10 $0
62 MORGAN HAGBERG MONDOVI, WI JOJO 16.293 43 4D 1 $117
69 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SIZZLIN CORONA 16.396 44 4D 2 $88
4 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI IVY 16.403 45 4D 3 $58

70 LULA CHUALA STANLEY, WI JACK 16.53 46 4D 4 $29
40 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.547 47 4D 5 $0
23 KORBYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI GIGI 16.578 48 4D 6 $0
12 CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI JESSA DASH O CORONA 16.592 49 4D 7 $0
10 SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 16.619 50 4D 8 $0
33 JENNI LIEN HIXTON, WI GFQ SECRETS ON FIRE 16.697 51 4D 9 $0
71 LUCY FEVERHELM ELLSWORTH, WI CHASE 16.797 52 4D 10 $0
55 BELLA WARMAN ROBERTS, WI ZIPPER 16.865 53 4D 11 $0
49 LILY SCHULTZ MERRILL, WI TWIST N COWBOY 16.902 54 4D 12 $0
52 LUCY FEVERHELM ELLSWORTH, WI JACK 16.939 55 4D 13 $0
42 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI MISS PEELINGWOOD 17.181 56 4D 14 $0
39 CAELEIGH TIFFANY MENOMONIE, WI PIXIE 17.257 57 4D 15 $0
56 ASHLEY OSNESS BLOOMINGTON, MN MANGO 17.994 58 4D 16 $0
26 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOLLIED UP LEO 18.881 59 4D 17 $0
60 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI DANTE 30.429 60 4D 18 $0
66 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 914.838 $0
27 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 914.966 $0
63 CAYLEE CHECK GAYS MILLS, WI NOT MY FAULT 915.015 $0
1 VEGAS GRINAGER ELKO, MN CASH 915.471 $0



17 KESSA FITZL LOYAL, WI FLIRTIN WITH SPEED 915.679 $0
3 AVA STEINKE SCHULTZ MERRILL, WI RARE RARE 915.782 $0
8 PAYTON GILBERTSON BALDWIN, WI ICE BOX FROST 915.811 $0

28 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CLASSIC ROCK LADY 916.884 $0
18 HEATHER YOUNG MINDORO, WI ROOSTERS LIL MITTEN 918.442 $0
65 GRACIE OLDS NEW RICHMOND, WI PC VIPER ACE 921.977 $0
41 COLLIN GARTNER RIVER FALLS, WI DEWENIT WITH ATTITUDE 944.937 $0

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO QUINN DONSKEY SPARTA, WI LEXI 14.744 1 1D 1 $109
OCO LAURYN LERVICK SAVAGE, MN WILL HE SHINE 14.774 2 1D 2 $65
OCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.79 3 1D 3 $43
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MI ICHI BOOMBA 14.794 4 1D 4 $0
OCO KENADI MANNEL KNAPP, WI REDBULLS GOT WINGS 14.85 5 1D 5 $0
OCO KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 15.095 6 1D 6 $0
OCO KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI CD SEXY BY DESIGN 15.211 7 1D 7 $0
OCO KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 15.228 8 1D 8 $0
OCO CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI EOS TYRONE 15.342 9 2D 1 $93
16 BRIANNA FONSTAD OSSEO, WI CHANCE 15.365 10 2D 2 $56

OCO KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI STRAIT CANDY BAR 15.586 11 2D 3 $37
17 ALLIE HOLDEGRAFER BROWNSDALE, MN FRENCHMANS ENVY 15.602 12 2D 4 $0

OCO KYLIE VREELAND NELSON, WI SHEZA SASSY CHIC 15.651 13 2D 5 $0
OCO KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI BAILEYS GOLD QUEEN 15.821 14 3D 1 $50
OCO ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN MY WIFE RAN OFF 15.821 14 3D 1 $50

3 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.942 16 3D 3 $25
18 REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 16.052 17 3D 4 $0
6 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CLASSIC ROCK LADY 16.079 18 3D 5 $0

19 LUCY FEVERHELM ELLSWORTH, WI JACK 16.125 19 3D 6 $0
12 LULA CHUALA STANLEY, WI JACK 16.246 20 4D 1 $47
5 KESSA FITZL LOYAL, WI FLIRTIN WITH SPEED 16.272 21 4D 2 $28

OCO KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SIZZLIN CORONA 16.396 22 4D 3 $19
OCO SIERRA JENSEN MEDFORD, WI WINDY REY RYON 16.619 23 4D 4 $0
15 LULA CHUALA STANLEY, WI KAT 16.638 24 4D 5 $0
9 KORBYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI GIGI 16.727 25 4D 6 $0

11 LUCY FEVERHELM ELLSWORTH, WI CHASE 16.831 26 4D 7 $0
OCO BELLA WARMAN ROBERTS, WI ZIPPER 16.865 27 4D 8 $0
10 LILY SCHULTZ MERRILL, WI TWIST N COWBOY 17.07 28 4D 9 $0

OCO CAELEIGH TIFFANY MENOMONIE, WI PIXIE 17.257 29 4D 10 $0
14 BAILEY HYNEK OSSEO, WI SMOKEY 17.321 30 4D 11 $0
13 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI DANTE 24.666 31 4D 12 $0

OCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI EL GATO SUAVE 914.966 $0
1 KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI RORY 915.141 $0
7 AVA STEINKE SCHULTZ MERRILL, WI RH RODEO ROAN 915.707 $0
4 AVA STEINKE SCHULTZ MERRILL, WI RARE RARE 915.814 $0
8 CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI JESSA DASH O CORONA 916.07 $0

OCO GRACIE OLDS NEW RICHMOND, WI PC VIPER ACE 921.977 $0
2 MEMPHIS BISHOPP MONDOVI, WI TITO 999.999 $0

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 38 ENTRIES

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 3 ENTRIES



PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.807 1 1D 1 $24
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 15.746 2 2D 1 $14

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.547 3 3D 1 $10

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 914.838 $0
COLLIN GARTNER RIVER FALLS, WI DEWENIT WITH ATTITUDE 944.937 $0

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.807 1 1D 1 $24

ISABELLE ANDERSON INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN MY WIFE RAN OFF 15.821 2 2D 1 $16

SATURDAY FUTURITY SIDEPOT - 2 ENTRIES

SATURDAY DERBY SIDEPOT - 2 ENTRIES


